
Extsa- cur0Culor achvites o Deportmert 

NOTICE 

All students of B.Sc II Biotechnology (Optional) are informed that, from 
21/01/2021 we are arranging new activity at our department under heading 
"Interaction with Alumni'. In this session you will get guidance from your 

seniors regarding roject Work. The session will span for a week approximately. 

Everyday two Alumni will give the presentation on their project work. So be ready 

with your doubts & enjoy the session. 

The detailed list ofAlumni: 

Note: The session will be conducted through online mode at 5pm-6pm. 

Name Of Alumni 

Ms. Saloni Lambu 
Ms. Shrutkirti Shinde 
Ms. Snehal Nirmale 

Mr. Pruthviraj Patil 
Mr. Rahim Shaikh 
Mr. Ashitosh Bhat 

Date of Presentation 

21/01/2021 
21/01/2021 
22/01/2021 
22/01/2021 

Date: 19/01/2021 

23/01/2021 
23/01/2021 

HEAD 

Iekanend Cekege, ehepes. 



NOTICE 

All students of B.Sc III Biotechnology (Optional) are informed that, from 21/01/2021 we are arranging new activity at our department under heading Interaction with Alumni'.In this session you will get guidance from your seniors regarding Project Work. The session will span for a week approximately. Everyday two Alumni will give the presentation on their project work. So be ready with your doubts & enjoy the session. 

The detailed list of Alumni: 

Note: The session will be conducted through online mode at 5pm-6pm. 

Name Of Alumni 
Ms. Saloni Lambu 

Ms. Shrutkirti Shinde 
Ms. Snehal Nirmale 

Mr. Pruthviraj Patil 
Mr. Rahim Shaikh 

Mr. Ashitosh Bhat 
Ms.Ankita Sanmukh 

Ms.Komal Dige 

Date of Presentation 
21/01/2021 
21/01/2021 
22/01/2021 
22/01/2021 
23/01/2021 
23/01/2021 

Date: 19/01/2021 

24/01/2021 
24/01/2021 

Ms.S.H.Nadaf 



Dear Alumni, 

Invitation 

Detailed schedule: 

We, the Department of Biotechnology (Opt) cordially inviting you to 
participate in 'Alumni Activity 2021. The activity is held to motivate & guide 
B.Sc Ill students for their academic Project work. The activity is scheduled from 
2101/2021l to 24/01/2021 at S-6pm (Excluding Sunday) on online mode. 

Name Of Alumni 
Ms. Saloni Lambu 

Ms. Shrutkirti Shinde21/01/2021 
Ms. Snehal Nimale 

Mr. Pruthviraj Patil 
Mr. Rahim Shaikh 
Mr. Ashitosh Bhat 
Ms.Ankita Sanmukh 

Ms.Komal Dige 

Date of Presentation 
21/01/2021 

22/01/2021 
22/01/2021 
23/01/2021 
23/01/2021 

Date: 19/01/2021 

24/01/2021 
24/01/2021 

Ms.S.H.Nadaf 

Head 
Department of Biolechnology (Opional) 

Vvekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
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24. 

Roll No. 

Attendance for Activity: 

26. 

Name Of The Students 

27. 

8305 ARALEKAR SHRIYA SANTOSH 

28. 

8306 CHOUGALE TEJASWINI BAJIRAO 
8307 DAVARI PRATHAMESH RAJAN 
8308 DESAI PRADNYA RAMESH 
8309GAIKWAD SAMRUDHI VIJAYKUMAR 
8310 HAJARE SNEHAL SATAPA 
8311 HEGADE ADITI ARUN 
8312 KARADE AISHWARYA ANANDA 
8313 KATKAR ANIKET ASHOK 
8314 |KOLI VIVEK DILIP 
8315 KSHIRSAGAR SHARDHA VIKAS 
8316 KUMBHAR VRUSHALI SAGAR 
8317 MADAKE PRATHAMESH KRISHNAT 

19. 8323 PATIL PRATIK DHANAJI 

8318 MITAKE NISHA SUNIL 
8319 MUJAWAR SANIYA ABDULGANI 
8320 NAIK SUSHMITA PRAKASH 

21. 8325 PATIL SANDHYARANI NAMDEV 

8321 NANGARE VRUSHALI PANDURANG 

22. 8326 PATIL BHAGYASHRI BALASAHEB 

8322 OMBASE TEJAS BAJIRAO 

8324 PATIL SUCHITA DATTATRAY 

25. 8329 RAMANE SURAJ BALAVANT 

8327 PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHIMRAO 
8328 POWAR SAKSHI SANTOSH 

8330 RASAL PRAJWAL BABASO 

8331 REDEKAR SNEHAL RAMCHANDRA 
8332 TATE DEEPAK PANDURANG 

Total Present 

21/01/2021 22/01/2021 23/01/2021 25/01/2021 
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