

NOTICE

Date: 19/01/2021

All students of B.Sc III Biotechnology (Optional) are informed that, from 21/01/2021 we are arranging new activity at our department under heading 'Interaction with Alumni'. In this session you will get guidance from your seniors regarding Project Work. The session will span for a week approximately. Everyday two Alumni will give the presentation on their project work. So be ready with your doubts & enjoy the session.

Note: The session will be conducted through online mode at 5pm-6pm.

The detailed list of Alumni:

Name Of Alumni	Date of Presentation		
Ms. Saloni Lambu	21/01/2021		
Ms. Shrutkirti Shinde	21/01/2021		
Ms. Snehal Nirmale	22/01/2021		
Mr. Pruthviraj Patil	22/01/2021		
Mr. Rahim Shaikh	23/01/2021		
Mr. Ashitosh Bhat	23/01/2021		

19.1-201 HEAD

NOTICE

Date: 19/01/2021

All students of B.Sc III Biotechnology (Optional) are informed that, from 21/01/2021 we are arranging new activity at our department under heading 'Interaction with Alumni'. In this session you will get guidance from your seniors regarding Project Work. The session will span for a week approximately. Everyday two Alumni will give the presentation on their project work. So be ready with your doubts & enjoy the session.

Note: The session will be conducted through online mode at 5pm-6pm.

The detailed list of Alumni:

Name Of Alumni	Date of Presentation			
Ms. Saloni Lambu	21/01/2021			
Ms. Shrutkirti Shinde	21/01/2021			
Ms. Snehal Nirmale	22/01/2021			
Mr. Pruthviraj Patil	22/01/2021			
Mr. Rahim Shaikh	23/01/2021			
Mr. Ashitosh Bhat	23/01/2021			
Ms.Ankita Sanmukh	24/01/2021			
Ms.Komal Dige	24/01/2021			



A section

Ms.S.H.Nadaf

Comment of Bule Indiag (Dational) Viscours Control Inscour (Autonomous)



Invitation

Date: 19/01/2021

Dear Alumni,

We, the Department of Biotechnology (Opt) cordially inviting you to participate in 'Alumni Activity 2021'. The activity is held to motivate & guide B.Sc III students for their academic Project work. The activity is scheduled from 21/01/2021 to 24/01/2021 at 5-6pm (Excluding Sunday) on online mode.

Detailed schedule:

Name Of Alumni	Date of Presentation		
Ms. Saloni Lambu	21/01/2021		
Ms. Shrutkirti Shinde	21/01/2021		
Ms. Snehal Nirmale	22/01/2021		
Mr. Pruthviraj Patil	22/01/2021		
Mr. Rahim Shaikh	23/01/2021		
Mr. Ashitosh Bhat	23/01/2021		
Ms.Ankita Sanmukh	24/01/2021		
Ms.Komal Dige	24/01/2021		

Ms.S.H.Nadaf

Head
Department of Biotechnology (Optional)
Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous)

(3)

Attendance for Activity:

Sr.	Roll No.	Name Of The Students	21/01/2021	22/01/2021	23/01/2021	25/01/2021
No.				22/01/2021	23/01/2021	25/01/2021
1	8305	ARALEKAR SHRIYA SANTOSH	Р	Р	P	P
2.	8306	CHOUGALE TEJASWINI BAJIRAO	P	P	P	P
3.	8307	DAVARI PRATHAMESH RAJAN	Р	P	P	A
4.	8308	DESAI PRADNYA RAMESH	P	P	P	A
5.	8309	GAIKWAD SAMRUDHI VIJAYKUMAR	Р	P	Р	P
6.	8310	HAJARE SNEHAL SATAPA	Р	P	Р	P
7.	8311	HEGADE ADITI ARUN	Α	A	Α	A
8.	8312	KARADE AISHWARYA ANANDA	Α	Α	A	A
9.	8313	KATKAR ANIKET ASHOK	P	P	Р	A
10.	8314	KOLI VIVEK DILIP	P	P	A	Р
11.	8315	KSHIRSAGAR SHARDHA VIKAS	A	P	Р	Р
12.	8316	KUMBHAR VRUSHALI SAGAR	Р	Р	Р	P
13.	8317	MADAKE PRATHAMESH KRISHNAT	Α	Р	Р	Α
14.	8318	MITAKE NISHA SUNIL	Р	Р	Α	Α
15.	8319	MUJAWAR SANIYA ABDULGANI	Р	Р	Р	Р
16.	8320	NAIK SUSHMITA PRAKASH	Α	Р	Α	Р
17.	8321	NANGARE VRUSHALI PANDURANG	Р	Α	Р	Р
18.	8322	OMBASE TEJAS BAJIRAO	Α	Р	Р	Α
19.	8323	PATIL PRATIK DHANAJI	Р	Р	Α	Α
20.	8324	PATIL SUCHITA DATTATRAY	Р	Р	Р	Α
21.	8325	PATIL SANDHYARANI NAMDEV	Α	Р	Р	Р
22.	8326	PATIL BHAGYASHRI BALASAHEB	Р	Р	P	Α
23.	8327	PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHIMRAO	Р	Р	Р	P
24.	8328	POWAR SAKSHI SANTOSH	Р	Р	Р	Р
25.	8329	RAMANE SURAJ BALAVANT	Р	Р	P	Α
26.	8330	RASAL PRAJWAL BABASO	Α	Α	P	Α
27.	8331	REDEKAR SNEHAL RAMCHANDRA	Р	Р	Р	Р
28.	8332	TATE DEEPAK PANDURANG	Р	Р	Р	Р
	Total Present		20	24	22	15

